Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Brassington - (1191018) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
1:10.56 690
1:11.38 666
1:11.39 666
1:11.60 660
1:11.68 658
1:11.78 655
1:11.84 654
1:11.89 652
1:11.94 651
1:12.23 643
1:12.31 641
1:12.41 638
1:12.57 634
1:12.74 630
1:12.97 624
1:13.19 618
1:13.23 617
1:13.44 612
1:13.77 604
1:13.91 600
1:14.06 596
1:14.39 589
1:14.87 577
1:15.29 568
1:15.57 561
1:15.69 559
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Date

05/11/23
14/12/23
05/11/23
11/11/23
06/11/22
17/12/22
14/12/23
02/12/22
10/12/23
10/12/23
17/12/22
06/11/22
10/12/22
07/11/21
15/10/22
01/12/19
16/10/21
05/02/20
05/02/20
06/10/19
01/12/19
14/12/19
19/10/19
16/06/21
02/12/18
11/12/20

AnINAAA

Meet

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023
Ontario Junior International 2023

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1
SWR Short Course Winter

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

Ontario Junior International 2023

National Winter Championships 2022

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

SWR Short Course Winter

National Arena Swimming League: R3 Premier Div

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

NAL 3rd & Final Round Premier Division Western
Greater Gwent Fastwater Open Meet

Mount Kelly

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Mount Kelly
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under Level
Millfield 2
Toronto, Canada 2
Millfield 2
Plymouth 4
Millfield 2
Swansea 2
Toronto, Canada 2
Sheffield Mt Kelly 2
Edinburgh 2
Edinburgh 2
Swansea 2
Millfield 2
Newport 2
Millfield School 2
Plymouth 2
WNPS Co Cardiff 2
Plymouth 2
Newport Co Cardiff 2
Newport Co Cardiff 2
Sheffield 2
WNPS Co Cardiff 2
Newport Co Cardiff 2
Newport Co Cardiff 2
Mount Kelly 0
Swansea Co Cardiff 2
Mount Kelly Mt Kelly 0
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NN
1:16.04
1:16.36
1:16.38
1:17.54
1:17.71
1:18.68
1:20.72
1:22.01
1:22.23
1:26.91
1:27.75
1:31.41
1:31.75
1:39.40
1:41.01
1:43.43
1:51.30

1:55.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.38

1:11.84

1:11.94

112.23

:111.60

:110.56

111.39

112.31

111.78

112.57

:111.89

:111.68

12.41

112.97

:116.04

12.74

:113.23

:115.29

:115.69

113.44

13.77

114.39

113.19

:114.06

114.87

:113.91

:116.38

115.74

:116.36
1:15.57

1:17.71
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544
520
516
497
461
439
436
369
358

313
246
235
219
175
157

WA Pts

666
654
651
643
660
690
666
641
655
634
652
658
638
624
551
630
617
568
559
612
604
589
618
596
577
600
544
558
544
561
516
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vziver 1y
07/11/21
02/02/19
22/09/19
04/11/18
02/12/18
21/10/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
23/09/18
21110117
24/09/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
05/11/16
25/09/16
30/04/16
07/11/15
27/09/15

Date

14/12/23
14/12/23
10/12/23
10/12/23
11/11/23
05/11/23
05/11/23
17/12/22
17112/22
10/12/22
02/12/22
06/11/22
06/11/22
15/10/22
07/11/21
07/11/21
16/10/21
16/06/21
11/12/20
05/02/20
05/02/20
14/12/19

01/12/19
01/12/19
19/10/19
06/10/19
22/09/19
02/02/19
02/02/19
02/12/18
02/12/18

SWINI WIEs DUULIT Edst NEYIVTIA UITTIPIVLSTIPS
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
City of Cardiff Club Championships

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Millfield School & Street SC TYR

SW South East Regional Championships

SW South East Regional Championships

City of Cardiff Club Championships

Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championships

Swim Wales South East Regional

Swim Wales South East Regional

Welsh Capital Open Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championship

City of Newport Club Open Spring Meet

City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet

City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships

Meet

Ontario Junior International 2023

Ontario Junior International 2023

Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023
Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022

National Arena Swimming League: R3 Premier Div
National Winter Championships 2022

SWR Short Course Winter

SWR Short Course Winter

Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021
Mount Kelly

Mount Kelly

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships

NAL 3rd & Final Round Premier Division Western

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Greater Gwent Fastwater Open Meet

Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1
City of Cardiff Club Championships

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

INeWpUIL
Millfield School
Newport
Cardiff

Cardiff
Swansea
Millfield School
Newport
Newport
Cardiff
Newport
Cardiff
Newport
Newport
Cardiff

Cardiff
Newport
Cardiff

Cardiff

Venue

Toronto, Canada
Toronto, Canada
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Swansea
Swansea
Newport
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield School
Millfield School
Plymouth
Mount Kelly
Mount Kelly
Newport
Newport
Newport
WNPS

WNPS
Newport
Sheffield
Cardiff
Newport
Newport
Swansea

Swansea

PagsZ/3

LU i

2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3

Club Swam Under Level

Mt Kelly 2

Mt Kelly 0
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2

Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2

Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
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1:17.54
1:18.68
1:22.23
1:20.72
1:22.01
1:26.91
1:27.75
1:31.75
1:31.41
1:39.40
1:41.01
1:43.43
1:51.30
1:55.48
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520
497
436
461
439
369
358
313
317
246
235
219
175

157

04/11/18
21/10/18
23/09/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
21/10117
24/09/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
05/11/16
25/09/16
30/04/16
07/11/15
27/09/15

City ot Carditt Capital Open Meet
Millfield School & Street SC TYR

City of Cardiff Club Championships

SW South East Regional Championships
SW South East Regional Championships
Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet
City of Cardiff Club Championships
Swim Wales South East Regional

Swim Wales South East Regional

Welsh Capital Open Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championship

City of Newport Club Open Spring Meet
City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet

City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships

Cardift
Millfield School
Cardiff
Newport
Newport
Newport
Cardiff
Newport
Newport
Cardiff
Cardiff
Newport
Cardiff
Cardiff
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Co Caraitt

Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 2
Co Cardiff 3
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