Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Brassington - (1191018) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.56	690	F	05/11/23	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023	Millfield		2
1:11.38	666	F	14/12/23	Ontario Junior International 2023	Toronto, Canada		2
1:11.39	666	Н	05/11/23	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023	Millfield		2
1:11.60	660	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1	Plymouth		4
1:11.68	658	F	06/11/22	SWR Short Course Winter	Millfield		2
1:11.78	655	Н	17/12/22	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022	Swansea		2
1:11.84	654	Н	14/12/23	Ontario Junior International 2023	Toronto, Canada		2
1:11.89	652	Н	02/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	2
1:11.94	651	С	10/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
1:12.23	643	Н	10/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
1:12.31	641	F	17/12/22	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022	Swansea		2
1:12.41	638	Н	06/11/22	SWR Short Course Winter	Millfield		2
1:12.57	634	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League: R3 Premier Div	Newport		2
1:12.74	630	Н	07/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
1:12.97	624	F	15/10/22	Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022	Plymouth		2
1:13.19	618	F	01/12/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Co Cardiff	2
1:13.23	617	F	16/10/21	Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021	Plymouth		2
1:13.44	612	F	05/02/20	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:13.77	604	Н	05/02/20	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:13.91	600	Н	06/10/19	Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1	Sheffield		2
1:14.06	596	Н	01/12/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Co Cardiff	2
1:14.39	589	F	14/12/19	NAL 3rd & Final Round Premier Division Western	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:14.87	577	F	19/10/19	Greater Gwent Fastwater Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:15.29	568	F	16/06/21	Mount Kelly	Mount Kelly		0
1:15.57	561	F	02/12/18	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Co Cardiff	2
1:15.69	559	Н	11/12/20	Mount Kelly	Mount Kelly	Mt Kelly	0
1.15 74 right 202	4	Е	00/00/40	Cuim Wales Couth East Decimal Chempionships	Maumort	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

1.13./4	000	Г	UZ/UZ/ I 🖰	owiiii wales ooulii cast negional ohampionships	ічемрогі	oo carum	Page 2/3
1:16.04	551	F	07/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
1:16.36	544	Н	02/02/19	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:16.38	544	F	22/09/19	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:17.54	520	F	04/11/18	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	2
1:17.71	516	Н	02/12/18	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Co Cardiff	2
1:18.68	497	F	21/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Co Cardiff	2
1:20.72	461	F	03/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:22.01	439	Н	03/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:22.23	436	F	23/09/18	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:26.91	369	F	21/10/17	Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:27.75	358	F	24/09/17	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:31.41	317	Н	04/02/17	Swim Wales South East Regional	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:31.75	313	F	04/02/17	Swim Wales South East Regional	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:39.40	246	F	05/11/16	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	2
1:41.01	235	F	25/09/16	City of Cardiff Club Championship	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:43.43	219	F	30/04/16	City of Newport Club Open Spring Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:51.30	175	F	07/11/15	City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	2
1:55.48	157	F	27/09/15	City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:11.38	666	F	14/12/23	Ontario Junior International 2023	Toronto, Canada		2
1:11.84	654	Н	14/12/23	Ontario Junior International 2023	Toronto, Canada		2
1:11.94	651	С	10/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
1:12.23	643	Н	10/12/23	Scottish National Short Cource Championships 2023	Edinburgh		2
1:11.60	660	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1	Plymouth		4
1:10.56	690	F	05/11/23	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023	Millfield		2
1:11.39	666	Н	05/11/23	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships 2023	Millfield		2
1:12.31	641	F	17/12/22	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022	Swansea		2
1:11.78	655	Н	17/12/22	Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022	Swansea		2
1:12.57	634	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League: R3 Premier Div	Newport		2
1:11.89	652	Н	02/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	2
1:11.68	658	F	06/11/22	SWR Short Course Winter	Millfield		2
1:12.41	638	Н	06/11/22	SWR Short Course Winter	Millfield		2
1:12.97	624	F	15/10/22	Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022	Plymouth		2
1:16.04	551	F	07/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
1:12.74	630	Н	07/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
1:13.23	617	F	16/10/21	Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021	Plymouth		2
1:15.29	568	F	16/06/21	Mount Kelly	Mount Kelly		0
1:15.69	559	Н	11/12/20	Mount Kelly	Mount Kelly	Mt Kelly	0
1:13.44	612	F	05/02/20	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:13.77	604	Н	05/02/20	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:14.39	589	F	14/12/19	NAL 3rd & Final Round Premier Division Western	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:13.19	618	F	01/12/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Co Cardiff	2
1:14.06	596	Н	01/12/19	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	WNPS	Co Cardiff	2
1:14.87	577	F	19/10/19	Greater Gwent Fastwater Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:13.91	600	Н	06/10/19	Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1	Sheffield		2
1:16.38	544	F	22/09/19	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:15.74	558	F	02/02/19	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:16.36	544	Н	02/02/19	Swim Wales South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:15.57	561	F	02/12/18	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Co Cardiff	2
1:17.71	516	Н	02/12/18	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Co Cardiff	2
right 202		-			- ""	Powered By SPOR	rever

							D 0 / 0
1:17.54	520	F	04/11/18	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	Page 3 / 3
1:18.68	497	F	21/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Co Cardiff	2
1:22.23	436	F	23/09/18	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:20.72	461	F	03/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:22.01	439	Н	03/02/18	SW South East Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:26.91	369	F	21/10/17	Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:27.75	358	F	24/09/17	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:31.75	313	F	04/02/17	Swim Wales South East Regional	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:31.41	317	Н	04/02/17	Swim Wales South East Regional	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:39.40	246	F	05/11/16	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	2
1:41.01	235	F	25/09/16	City of Cardiff Club Championship	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:43.43	219	F	30/04/16	City of Newport Club Open Spring Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:51.30	175	F	07/11/15	City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	2
1:55.48	157	F	27/09/15	City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS